



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 949/2023 and I.A. 26291-295/2023**

LIVING MEDIA INDIA LIMITED & ANR..... Plaintiffs

**Through: Mr. Rahul Beruar and Ms.
Jyotsana Sinha, Advocates.**

versus

JAY JAYESHBHAI TANK & ORS. Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% 22.12.2023

Re-notify on 4 January 2024 in order to enable the plaintiff to
effect advance service.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

DECEMBER 22, 2023

kd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any