



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 949/2023, I.A. 6433/2024 & I.A. 9484/2024**

LIVING MEDIA INDIA LIMITED & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Rahul Beruar, Ms. Nidhi Jain,
Ms. Jyotsana Sinha and Ms. Manini
Sidhu, Advs.
M: 9910044787
Email: beruar@beruar.com

versus

JAY JAYESHBHAI TANK & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. Ripu Daman Bhardwaj, CGSC
with Mr. Kushagra Kumar, Mr.
Abhinav Bhardwaj, Advocates for D-
7.
Mob: 9818030700

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA**

**ORDER
07.10.2024**

%

1. List before the Joint Registrar (Judicial) for admission-denial of documents and marking of exhibits, on 3rd December, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

OCTOBER 7, 2024

ak