



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 949/2023, I.A. 6433/2024, I.A. 9484/2024 & I.A. 1793/2026

LIVING MEDIA INDIA LIMITED & ANR.Plaintiffs
Through: Mr. Rahul Beruar, Ms. Nidhi Jain, Ms. Manini Sidhu and Ms. Aeshna Raghuwanshi, Advocates.
versus

JAY JAYESHBHAI TANK & ORS.Defendants
Through: Mr. Ripudaman Bhardwaj, CGSC alongwith Mr. Kushagra Kumar, Mr. Amit Kumar Rana and Ms. Pragati Trivedi, Advocates for UOI/D-7.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

% **ORDER**
22.01.2026

List on 29.04.2026.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

JANUARY 22, 2026
kct